Shalom Noam Primary School
Term Dates 2024/25

Autumn Term: Tuesday 3 September to Friday 20 December 2024 (68 days)

Term starts (Reception-Year 6)

Tuesday 3 September

Term Starts for Nursery

Wednesday 4 September

Mmwn wx1 1 -school finishes at 12.30

Wednesday 2 October

Mwn wx1-School closed

Thursday 3 October- Friday 4 October

219 DI' AV - School finishes at 12.00

Friday 11 October

School finishes at 12.30 for 111210

Tuesday 15 October

MD10-School closed

Wednesday 16 October - Friday 25 October incl.

Half term-School closed

Monday 25 November

Parent Consultation evening
- school finishes 3.30

Wednesday 13 November

Tuesday 19 November

Last day of term- school finishes at 12.30

Friday 20 December

Spring Term: Monday 6 January to Monday 7 April 2025 (60 days)

Term starts at 10.30

Monday 6 January

Half term

Monday 17 February-Friday 21 February incl.

ANDOX NVN- school finishes 2.30

Thursday 13 March

Purim school closed

Friday 14 March

Parent Consultation evening
- school finishes 3.30

Tuesday 11 March
Wednesday 19 March

Last day of term- school finishes at 12.30

Monday 7™ April

Summer Term: Tuesday 22 April to Thursday 24 July 2025 (62 days)

Tuesday 22 April

Bank Holiday-school closed

Monday 5 May

KS2 SATS

12-15 May

Bank holiday-school closed

Monday 26 May

MV1IAK -school closed

Friday 30 May-Wednesday 4 June

Last day of term-School finishes at 12.30

Term dates 24/25

Thursday 24 Jul




